
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)6,6 (+)7 (+)6,6 44 37

2 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,5 42 39

3 ACPP030464 PUIG UBALS, VALENTI (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,9 40 38

4 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 40 37

5 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 39 36

6 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 37 36

7 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 37 34

8 ACPP029163 MUÑOZ UREÑA, GUILLEM 2,4 2 2,2 36 38

9 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 2 2 1,8 36 38

10 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 36 35

11 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 36 34

12 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3 3 2,8 35 38

13 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 1,2 1 1,2 35 36

14 ACPP030524 RODRIGUEZ , JOSE BERNARDO 6,4 6 5,2 34 40

15 ACPP030570 OLIVER MASCARRERAS, JORDI 7,8 8 6,2 33 41

16 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,7 2 1,7 33 35

17 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,4 33 34

18 ACPP026594 MORIZZO *, EUGEN 4,3 4 4,3 32 36

19 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 2,2 2 2,2 32 34

20 ACPP030063 ARXE BARFULL, RAMON (+)0,5 0 (+)0,3 32 32

21 ACPP004798 PUIG CERETO, VALENTI (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,1 32 29

22 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,2 32 28

23 ACPP030020 CEBALLOS ARIAS, ALEX 11,7 12 9,3 31 43

24 ACPP026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 5,9 6 5,9 31 37

25 ACPP014662 PRAT ZAPATA, ALBERT 11,7 12 9,7 30 42

26 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 1,5 2 1,7 30 32

27 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,8 1 1 29 30

28 ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL (+)0,2 0 0 29 29

29 ACPP031213 AIZCORBE SAGRERA, SANTI 19,9 20 13,9 28 48

30 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 7,3 7 7,3 28 35

31 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 5,6 6 5,6 28 33

32 ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,6 28 27

33 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 2 2 2,2 27 28

34 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 10,1 10 10,1 26 36

35 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,3 1 1,5 26 27

36 ACPP014663 SALIDO REDONDO, XAVIER 17,4 17 15 25 41

37 ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 7,8 8 7,8 25 33

38 ACPP012574 CARRERA DOMINGUEZ, ALICIA 15,9 16 15,9 22 34

39 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 4 4 4,2 22 26

40 ACPP021896 OLLE SELGA, JAUME 7,7 8 7,9 19 27

41 ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 18,6 19 18,8 14 32

42 ACPP031084 VERDAGUER FONT, JOSEP MARIA 18,6 19 18,8 14 32

43 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 12,3 12 12,5 14 23
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7 ACPP005665 ROMAN ALONSO, MANEL (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,5 42 39

8 ACPP030464 PUIG UBALS, VALENTI (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,9 40 38

9 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 2 2 1,8 36 38

10 ACPP029163 MUÑOZ UREÑA, GUILLEM 2,4 2 2,2 36 38

11 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL3 3 2,8 35 38

12 ACPP026437 IGLESIAS MIRALPEIX, JOSEP (+)6,6 (+)7 (+)6,6 44 37

13 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 40 37

14 ACPP026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 5,9 6 5,9 31 37

15 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)3,1 (+)3 (+)3,1 39 36

16 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 37 36

17 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 1,2 1 1,2 35 36

18 ACPP026594 MORIZZO *, EUGEN 4,3 4 4,3 32 36

19 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 10,1 10 10,1 26 36

20 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 36 35

21 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,7 2 1,7 33 35

22 ACPP030024 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN 7,3 7 7,3 28 35

23 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)3,5 (+)3 (+)3,5 37 34

24 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2 36 34

25 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,4 33 34

26 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 2,2 2 2,2 32 34

27 ACPP012574 CARRERA DOMINGUEZ, ALICIA 15,9 16 15,9 22 34

28 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 5,6 6 5,6 28 33

29 ACPP028319 GARCIA CORONADO, LIDIA 7,8 8 7,8 25 33

30 ACPP030063 ARXE BARFULL, RAMON (+)0,5 0 (+)0,3 32 32

31 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 1,5 2 1,7 30 32

32 ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 18,6 19 18,8 14 32

33 ACPP031084 VERDAGUER FONT, JOSEP MARIA 18,6 19 18,8 14 32

34 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,8 1 1 29 30

35 ACPP004798 PUIG CERETO, VALENTI (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,1 32 29

36 ACPP005830 SERRA MAS, MIQUEL (+)0,2 0 0 29 29

37 ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,2 32 28

38 ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 2 2 2,2 27 28

39 ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,6 28 27

40 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,3 1 1,5 26 27

41 ACPP021896 OLLE SELGA, JAUME 7,7 8 7,9 19 27

42 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 4 4 4,2 22 26

43 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 12,3 12 12,5 14 23


